Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.54
2:29.30
2:30.66
2:32.68
2:32.98
2:33.51
2:42.58

2:45.48

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:29.30
2:33.51
2:28.54
2:30.66
2:32.98
2:32.68
2:42.58
2:45.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
403
392
377
375
371
312
296

WA Pts

403
371
409
392
375
377
312
296

Round

Round

F
H

Date

03/05/14
06/06/14
12/04/14
13/04/13
08/02/14
06/06/14
07/10/12
11/02/12

Date

06/06/14
06/06/14
03/05/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
13/04/13
07/10/12
11/02/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Venue

Crawley
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley

Wycombe

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



