Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.54	409		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:29.30	403	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:30.66	392	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.68	377	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.98	375	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:33.51	371	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:42.58	312	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.48	296	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.30	403	F	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:33.51	371	Н	06/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:28.54	409		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:30.66	392	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.98	375	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.68	377	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:42.58	312	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.48	296	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS